

\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 550/2018 & CM APPL Nos.28081-82/2018, 2066/2019
JIA LAL BAJAJ

..... Appellant
Through : Ms.Anju Lal, Ms.Shalu Lal,
Advocates.

versus

KEWAL KRISHAN MANCHANDA & ORS

..... Respondents
Through : Mr.Devina Malaviya, Advocate for
R3.
Mr.Shamik Saha, Advocate for R-4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **26.09.2019**

The learned for the appellant seeks time to inspect the Trial Court record and seeking permission to take an E-copy of the same.

The appellant is permitted to take an E-copy of the Trial Court record.

List on 13.02.2020.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

SEPTEMBER 26, 2019

DV