



\$~33(Appellate-2020 list)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 550/2018

JIA LAL BAJAJ

..... Appellant

Through: Mr Abhishek Budhiraja, Adv.

versus

KEWAL KRISHAN MANCHANDA & ORS..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Shamik Saha, Advocate for
Respondent 4

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

%

04.04.2022

1. Owing to paucity of time the matter could not be taken up today.
2. Re-notify on 3rd August, 2022.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

APRIL 4, 2022

r.bararia