



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 550/2018 & CM APPL. 28081/2018 (STAY), CM APPL. 28082/2018(ADDL. EVIDENCE) CM APPL. 2066/2019 (X.OBJ. O/B R4) CM APPL. 30770/2020(DIRECTION)

JIA LAL BAJAJ Appellant

Through: Ms. Vibhu Walia, Adv.

versus

KEWAL KRISHAN MANCHANDA & ORS Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajnish Kumar Jha, Adv. for R-1&2

Mr. Ms. Purva Dua, Adv. for R-3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

10.01.2023

%

[The proceeding has been conducted through Hybrid mode]

At joint request, list on 23.05.2023.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

JANUARY 10, 2023

ms