



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 550/2018 and CM APPLs.28081/2018, 28082/2018, 2066/2019,
30770/2020, 11579/2024

JIA LAL BAJAJ

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Mr. Kunal
Sachdeva and Ms. Srishty Bajpai,
Advs. (through v/c)

versus

KEWAL KRISHAN MANCHANDA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajnish Kumar Jha and Ms. Aditi
Yaduvanshi, Advs. for R-1 and 2.
Mr. Naseen Ahmed and Ms.
Vasundharan N., Advs. for R-3.
Ms. Parkhi Singh and Mr. Priyanshu
Yadav, Advs. for R-4 (through v/c)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

% **08.04.2024**

1. It is already 04.45 PM.
2. Due to paucity of time, re-notify on 08.08.2024.

SACHIN DATTA, J

APRIL 8, 2024